
OFFERING MEMORANDUM
14171 FERN AVE CHINO, SAN BERNARDINO, CA 91710

David Chang  

(626) 217-3578

sweethomeinusa@gmail.com 

DRE CA #01932054



PROPERTY SUMMARY

Address

OFFICE / WAREHOUSE YEAR BUILT PROPERTY TYPE PARCEL NUMBER

2,500 SQFT / 8,939 SQFT 2006 INDUSTRIAL 1053-441-21

BUILDING AREA

11,439 SQFT



INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

14171 Fern Ave, Chino, CA 91710

PRICE UPON REQUEST

Excellent Owner use or investment

Fully remodeled Warehouse and Office in 2019

Built in 2006

Extensive public street frontage

Business park (*BP) Zoning which allows for a wide 
variety of uses

2 Ground Level Doors

Minimum Clearance 18”

60 gpm/2,000 SF Sprinkler Systems

800 Amps, 120/208 Volt Power
Professional Business Park Environment / HOA fee of approx. $900 
per month
Located 10 minutes from the Ontario international 
Airport , satisfying both  passenger and air cargo 
requirements.

Highly Accessible to Orange County, San Gabriel Valley 
and the Inland Empire

Excellent Access to Highway 71 and 60 Freeway
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PROPOSAL INVESTMENT

• Rent: $1.35/SF - $1.55/SF (Base Rent)
• Gross Annual Income: $212,765



PROPOSAL INVESTMENT

Current Annual Gross Rental Income:   $1.55×11439×12=$212,765

Scenario 1 – 5% Annual Growth (Stable Market)

         Year 1: $223,404
         Year 2: $234,574
         Year 3: $246,303

3-Year Increase: +$33,537
Total Growth: 15.8%

Why Rental Rates Are Expected to Increase:
*Strategic proximity to Ontario International Airport.      *Strong logistics and air cargo expansion
*Limited industrial and supply in Inland Empire West.     *Rising construction costs supporting rent floor
*Stuctural long-term demand from e-commerce & 3PL.   *Funtional single-story warehouse layout preferred by tenants



PROPOSAL INVESTMENT

Current Annual Gross Rental Income:   $1.55×11439×12=$212,765

Scenario 2 –8% Annual Growth (Strong Market)

3-Year Increase: +$55,258
Total Growth: 26%

Why Rental Rates Are Expected to Increase:
*Strategic proximity to Ontario International Airport.      *Strong logistics and air cargo expansion
*Limited industrial and supply in Inland Empire West.     *Rising construction costs supporting rent floor
*Stuctural long-term demand from e-commerce & 3PL.   *Funtional single-story warehouse layout preferred by tenants

Year 1: $229,787
Year 2: $248,170
Year 3: $268,023
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CONTACT

David Chang

;ϲϮϲͿ ϮϭϳͲϯϱϳϴ
sweethomeinusa@gmail.com

 DRE # 01932054
Wechat ID: davidchang3578 Line ID: cwb0821




